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26689 SFR 865 01/30/2008

2009HX Base Yr

272 SE MYRTIS DORTCH TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,709 122.0296 136.67 370,239 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2570

BAS 577 100 577 65,453

BAS 1,431 100 1,431 162,327

FOP 144 30 43 4,878

FOP 320 30 96 10,890

FUS 562 100 562 63,751

3,034 2,709 307,298

BAS= W4 S13 E4 S17 FOP=  S8 E40 N8 W40$ E40 N17 E4 N13 W4 N4
BAS= N28 W22 S25 E13 S3 E9$ W9 N3 W13 FOP= N1 W18 S8 E18 N7$
S7 W18$ PTR= N30 FUS= N16 W40 S13 E26 S3 E14$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,728

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 14,400

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

20,128

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 31,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 13.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,659

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 13.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 58,590


